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Policy No.

)
GDI/KLN/08/2019/MTR/T/1291
GDI/UTR/01/2020/MTR/T/000110
GDI/DEZ/01/2021/MTR/T/000009
GDI/DEZ/08/2020/MTR/T/000565
GDI/KTG/10/2020/MTR/T/000121
GDI/GLN/12/2020/MTR/T/0000015
GDI/EPN/05/2021/MTR/T/000167
GDI/KRL/07/2020/MTR/T/001014
GDI/EPN/05/2021/MTR/T/000167
GDI/MKH/11/2020/MTR/T/001998
GDI/BBA/06/2021/MTR/T/00004
GDI/GLN/02/2021/MTR/T/000028
GDI/GLN/09/2020/MTR/T/001764
GDI/IMG/06/2021/MTR/T/000159
GDI/UTR/06/2021/MTR/T/000066
GDI/EPN/11/2020/MTR/T/001159
GDI/UTR/06/2021/MTR/T/000069
GDI/CHU/10/2020/MTR/T/000093
GDI/RSG/02/2021/MTR/T/000005
GDI/MKH/07/2021/MTR/T/000299
GDI/EPN/12/2020/MTR/T/001338
GDI/DEZ/06/2021/MTR/T/000056
GDI/CDR/03/2021/MTR/T/000001
GDI/MPR/12/2020/MTR/T/001199
GDI/EPN/02/2021/MTR/T/000046
GDI/MKH/11/2021/MTR/T/000479
GDI/RAJ/11/2020/MTR/T/001047
GDI/RSG/03/2021/MTR/T/000018
GDI/MKH/02/2021/MTR/T/000042
GDI/DIL/11/2020/MTR/T/000466
GDI/RSG/06/2021/MTR/T/000040
GDI/RSC/05/2021/MTR/T/000002
GDI/PRP/12/2020/MTR/T/001915
GDI/RSG/07/2021/MTR/T/000043
GDI/GLN/07/2021/MTR/T/00000090
GDI/EPN/12/2020/MTR/T/001268
GDI/PBD/11/2021/MTR/T/000257

Policy
Issuance Date

(3)
26/08/19

21/01/20
01/01/21
31/08/20
13/10/20
17/12/20
19/05/21
16/07/20
19/05/21
26/11/20
22/06/21
15/02/21
28/09/20
06/06/21
29/06/21
03/11/20
29/06/21
28/10/20
08/02/21
15/07/21
29/12/20
06/06/21
22/03/21
20/12/20
25/02/21
09/11/21
15/11/20
24/03/21
03/02/21
29/11/20
30/06/21
25/05/21
14/12/20
07/07/21
07/07/21
15/12/20
22/11/21

Motor Outstanding
Date of
Intimation

(4)
19/07/20 1,

04/11/20
06/04/21
29/04/21
13/06/21
13/06/21
14/06/21
17/06/21
11/08/21
16/08/21
09/09/21
16/09/21
19/09/21
21/09/21
26/09/21
27/09/21
28/09/21
17/10/21 2,
26/10/21
01/11/21
07/11/21
07/11/21
07/11/21
09/11/21
14/11/21
14/11/21
15/11/21
21/11/21
23/11/21
28/11/21
29/11/21
30/11/21
01/12/21
05/12/21
12/12/21
12/12/21
13/12/21

Estimated Loss
Amount (Gross)
(5)

Total day of unsettlement
from intimation

(6)
000,000 Near about 11 Months

65,000 Near about 07 Months
65,000 Near about 02 Months
100,000 Near about 02 Months
60,000 Near about 01 Month
60,000 Near about 01 Month
50,000 Near about 01 Month
5,000 Near about 01 Month
50,000 Near about 01 Month
70,000 Near about 01 Month
25,000 Near about 01 Month
45,000 Near about 01 Month
100,000 Near about 01 Month
200,000 Near about 01 Month
40,000 Near about 01 Month
45,000 Near about 01 Month
65,000 Near about 01 Month
000,000 Near about 01 Month
130,000 Near about 01 Month
45,000 Near about 01 Month
50,000 Near about 01 Month
50,000 Near about 01 Month
5,000 Near about 01 Month
50,000 Near about 01 Month
20,000 Near about 01 Month
25,000 Near about 01 Month
30,000 Near about 01 Month
60,000 Near about 01 Month
110,000 Near about 01 Month
70,000 Near about 01 Month
15,000 Near about 01 Month
40,000 Near about 01 Month
100,000 Near about 01 Month
30,000 Near about 01 Month
120,000 Near about 25 Days
60,000 Near about 25 Days
80,000 Near about 24 Days

Reason for not payment

(7

Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents



38
39
40
41
42
43

GDI/UTR/06/2021/MTR/T/000083
GDI/KAW/09/2021/MTR/T/000096
GDI/RSG/06/2021/MTR/T/000033
GDI1/IMG/02/2021/MTR/T/000048
GDI/PBD/08/2021/MTR/T/000154
GDI/GLN/06/2021/MTR/T/00000080

29/06/21
30/09/21
15/06/21
09/02/21
02/08/21
28/06/21

19/12/21
19/12/21
19/12/21
19/12/21
20/12/21
21/12/21

30,000 Near about 18 Days
20,000 Near about 18 Days
50,000 Near about 18 Days
15,000 Near about 18 Days
60,000 Near about 17 Days
70,000 Near about 16 Days

5,380,000

Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents



