Motor Outstanding

Sl No.		Policy	Date of	Estimated Loss	Total day of unsettlement	Reason for not payment
(1)	Policy No.	Issuance Date	Intimation	Amount (Gross)	from intimation	(7)
(-)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	
1	GDI/KLN/08/2019/MTR/T/1291	26/08/19	19/07/20		Near about 11 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents
2	GDI/UTR/01/2020/MTR/T/000110	21/01/20	04/11/20	65,000	Near about 07 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents
3	GDI/DEZ/01/2021/MTR/T/000009	01/01/21	06/04/21	65,000	Near about 02 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents
4	GDI/DEZ/08/2020/MTR/T/000565	31/08/20	29/04/21	100,000	Near about 02 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents
5	GDI/KTG/10/2020/MTR/T/000121	13/10/20	13/06/21	60,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
6	GDI/GLN/12/2020/MTR/T/0000015	17/12/20	13/06/21	60,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
7	GDI/EPN/05/2021/MTR/T/000167	19/05/21	14/06/21	50,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
8	GDI/KRL/07/2020/MTR/T/001014	16/07/20	17/06/21	5,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
9	GDI/EPN/05/2021/MTR/T/000167	19/05/21	11/08/21	50,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
10	GDI/MKH/11/2020/MTR/T/001998	26/11/20	16/08/21	70,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
11	GDI/BBA/06/2021/MTR/T/00004	22/06/21	09/09/21	25,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
12	GDI/GLN/02/2021/MTR/T/000028	15/02/21	16/09/21	45,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
13	GDI/GLN/09/2020/MTR/T/001764	28/09/20	19/09/21	100,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
14	GDI/IMG/06/2021/MTR/T/000159	06/06/21	21/09/21	200,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
15	GDI/UTR/06/2021/MTR/T/000066	29/06/21	26/09/21	40,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
16	GDI/EPN/11/2020/MTR/T/001159	03/11/20	27/09/21	45,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
17	GDI/UTR/06/2021/MTR/T/000069	29/06/21	28/09/21	65,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
18	GDI/CHU/10/2020/MTR/T/000093	28/10/20	17/10/21	2,000,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
19	GDI/RSG/02/2021/MTR/T/000005	08/02/21	26/10/21	130,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
20	GDI/MKH/07/2021/MTR/T/000299	15/07/21	01/11/21	45,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
21	GDI/EPN/12/2020/MTR/T/001338	29/12/20	07/11/21	50,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
22	GDI/DEZ/06/2021/MTR/T/000056	06/06/21	07/11/21	50,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
23	GDI/CDR/03/2021/MTR/T/000001	22/03/21	07/11/21	5,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
24	GDI/MPR/12/2020/MTR/T/001199	20/12/20	09/11/21	50,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
25	GDI/EPN/02/2021/MTR/T/000046	25/02/21	14/11/21	20,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
26	GDI/MKH/11/2021/MTR/T/000479	09/11/21	14/11/21	25,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
27	GDI/RAJ/11/2020/MTR/T/001047	15/11/20	15/11/21	30,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
28	GDI/RSG/03/2021/MTR/T/000018	24/03/21	21/11/21	60,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
29	GDI/MKH/02/2021/MTR/T/000042	03/02/21	23/11/21	110,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
30	GDI/DIL/11/2020/MTR/T/000466	29/11/20	28/11/21	70,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
31	GDI/RSG/06/2021/MTR/T/000040	30/06/21	29/11/21	15,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
32	GDI/RSC/05/2021/MTR/T/000002	25/05/21	30/11/21	40,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
33	GDI/PRP/12/2020/MTR/T/001915	14/12/20	01/12/21	100,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
34	GDI/RSG/07/2021/MTR/T/000043	07/07/21	05/12/21	30,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
35	GDI/GLN/07/2021/MTR/T/00000090	07/07/21	12/12/21	120,000	Near about 25 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
36	GDI/EPN/12/2020/MTR/T/001268	15/12/20	12/12/21	60,000	Near about 25 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
37	GDI/PBD/11/2021/MTR/T/000257	22/11/21	13/12/21	80,000	Near about 24 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents

38	GDI/UTR/06/2021/MTR/T/000083	29/06/21	19/12/21	30,000 Near about 18 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
39	GDI/KAW/09/2021/MTR/T/000096	30/09/21	19/12/21	20,000 Near about 18 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
40	GDI/RSG/06/2021/MTR/T/000033	15/06/21	19/12/21	50,000 Near about 18 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
41	GDI/IMG/02/2021/MTR/T/000048	09/02/21	19/12/21	15,000 Near about 18 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
42	GDI/PBD/08/2021/MTR/T/000154	02/08/21	20/12/21	60,000 Near about 17 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
43	GDI/GLN/06/2021/MTR/T/00000080	28/06/21	21/12/21	70,000 Near about 16 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
				7 200 000	

5,380,000